
Duration

Dining Room/Kitchen 4 Hrs. $200.00

Each Add'l hour over 4 Hrs. $75.00

*Non-Refundable Deposit $100.00

**Refundable Cleaning Fee $50.00

Dining Room/Kitchen  w/Alcohol 4 Hrs. $500.00

Each Add'l hour over 4 Hrs. $150.00

*Non-Refundable Deposit $200.00

**Refundable Cleaning Fee $150.00

Conference Room 4 Hrs. $125.00

Each Add'l hour over 4 Hrs. $50.00

*Non-Refundable Deposit $50.00

**Refundable Cleaning Fee $25.00

Lodge Room 4 Hrs. $200.00

Each Add'l hour over 4 Hrs. $75.00

*Non-Refundable Deposit $75.00

**Refundable Cleaning Fee $75.00

*Due at Signing of Rental Agreement

**Refundable after Final Acceptance

Barberton Masonic Complex Rental Fee's - 2023

2023 Rental Fee Schedule


